Style Code:

Style Name:

Retail Copy:

JHO030J

Kids AWDis Sweat

NEW COLOURS

Enhance your sweatshirt collection with our popular classic fit crew neck sweat for
kids. With a set-in-sleeve design and comfortable fit, it's a completely versatile
addition to any wardrobe and a blank canvas for any decoration equipment.

Colours:

Arctic White
Baby Pink
Bottle Green
Burgundy
Charcoal

Deep Black
Desert Sand
Digital Lavender
Dusty Green
Dusty Pink

Fire Red
Heather Grey
Hot Pink

Jet Black

Kelly Green
Lime Green
Mustard

New French Navy

CMYK References
White
0/30/2/0
84/22/77/60
18 /100 /45 /67
50/30/40/90
73/67/61/67
6/14/39/8
53/56/4/0
48/30/38/12
6/50/21/14
3/100/70/12
13/9/10/27
0/100/24/4
69/65/64/67
93/0/100/0
65/0/100/0
6/35/99/18
100/71/39/90

Sizes

XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL
XXS-XL



Oxford Navy 95/72/15/67 XXS-XL
Purple 84/99/0/12 XXS-XL
Royal Blue 100/75/0/6 XXS-XL
Sapphire Blue 99/50/0/0 XXS-XL
Sky Blue 42/10/2/6 XXS-XL
Storm Grey 38/35/33/92 XXS-XL
Sun Yellow 0/9/100/0 XXS-XL
Size to fit: XXS 1/2 24"

XS 3/4 26"

S 5/6 28"

M 7/8 30"

L 9/11 32"

XL 12/13 34"
Fabric Name: College

Fabric Content:

80% Ringspun Cotton/ 20% Polyester
52% Ringspun Cotton/48% Polyester (Charcoal)

75% Ringspun Cotton/25% Polyester (Heather Grey)

Fabric Weight: 280gsm
Carton Qty: 36
Pack Qty: 6

Key Features:

25 great colours
Crew neck sweat

Set in sleeves

Taped neck
Stylish fit

Simple tear out label makes it perfect for rebranding

Brushed inner fleece

Name label sewn into side seam
Twin needle stitching detail

Ribbed collar, cuffs and hem

Soft cotton faced fabric creates ideal printing surface

Compliance:

{VEGAN}

W X D

Wash Care Instructions:




